Position

Director Of Maintenance

Assistant Dir Of Maintenance

Ops Data System Administrator

Senior Administrative Asst.

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Maintenance-Senior
Management

Maintenance-Senior
Management

Maintenance-Senior
Management

Maintenance-Senior
Management

Maintenance-Senior
Management

Maintenance-Senior
Management

Total Wages

$173,772

$142,655

$102,414

$77,903

$5,760

$432

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,702

$45,113

$46,690

$12,846

$0

$0



