Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Maintenance		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Maintenance-Senior Management	\$173,772	\$48,702
Assistant Dir Of Maintenance		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Maintenance-Senior Management	\$142,655	\$45,113
Ops Data System Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Maintenance-Senior Management	\$102,414	\$46,690
Senior Administrative Asst.		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Maintenance-Senior Management	\$77,903	\$12,846
Intern		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Maintenance-Senior Management	\$5,760	\$0
Intern		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Maintenance-Senior Management	\$432	\$0